FAMILY

Dating

“~lInvitations
Weddings

Babies

O'Youth

Married life

Old age and retirement
Practice makes perfect

AnNnd more practice...

HOME

~ Different kKinds ofhousing
Types ofdwelling
Parts ofa house
Building a house

Hall

Bedroom

Bathroom

Kitchen

Living room

Garden

Maintenance

Practice makes perfect

AnNnd more practice...

FOOD

3B Healthy eating

Cooking *

Eating out

Specialities ofBritish and American
cooking

Pood for Thought (TL)

Practice makes perfect

AnNnd more practice...

SHOPPING
Shops

“~Shopping around
Practice makes perfect

AnNnd more practice...

CLOTHES

Materials, colours, and patterns
Describing clothes

Footwear

Dressing and undressing

'J Sportswear and working clothes

CONTENTS

10
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
18
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
35
36

37

39
40
41

42
a4
a5
a6
a7

48
50
51
52
53
54

Accessories and jewellery
Clothes make the man (77.)
Practice makes perfect

And more practice...

WORK & LEISURE
The social whirl

Jobs

Looking forajob

Types ofjobs
“~Keeping a job
Leaving and losing ajob
Banking and finance
Practice makes perfect

AnNnd more practice...

COMMUNICATION
Posting letters and parcels
L etters

The telephone

“~Using the telephone
Computers and the Internet
Practice makes perfect

And more practice...

ESSAY PREPARATION

TOWN & COUNTRY

T hc modem village

N The modern city
Waste disposal and other services

Asking and telling the way
Crime and punishment
Practice makes perfect

And more practice...

SIGHTSEEING

~ Planning a tour
Tour sights

Practice makes perfect

And more practice...

TRAVEL
+Pavel adroad
XY travet

Sea travel
Accommodation

Driving

55
56
58
59

60
61

62
63
65
66
67
68
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
79
80

81

82
82
84
86
87
88
90
91

92
93
94
96
97

o8
o8
99
100

101
102



The car

< Road accidents

Public transport
Travelling by train

On two wheels or on foot
Crossword puzzle
Practice makes perfect

And more practice...

FARMING

Modem developments

Animals on and around the fami
“~The sounds ofa fami

Practice makes perfect

AnNnd more practice...

CLIMATE

Talking about the weather
Rainy weather

Cold weather

1lot weather

Weather in general

'J Atmosphere

Practice makes perfect

And more practice...

NATURE

In the wild

Classification ofAnimals
The countryside (77.)
Friend or I'oc? {TL)

At the zoo

“~ Pets

Plants

Practice makes perfect

And more practice...

EVERYDAY PHRASES

THE HUMAN BODY
First impressions
“~1llead and face

Body and limbs
Practice makes perfect

AnNnd more practice...

HEALTH

“~ Routine illnesses and accidents
First aid

Disabilities

Teeth and the dentist

Medicines and treatments

STDs and drug abuse

Other health problems

Pregnancy and childbirth

Practice makes perfect

And more practice...

103
105
106
107
108
109
110
1

112
113
114
115
116
117

118
118
120
121

122
123
124
125
126

127
127
129
130
132
134
135
136
138
139

140

141
141

142
144
146
147

148
148
149
150
151

152
153
154
155
156
157

SPORT

Sports in the modem Summer Olympic

Games
The Olympics

Wintersports

~ Keeping fit

Professional sport

Sports in English-speaking countries

The games people play
Practice makes perfect

And more practice...

PHRASES AND PHRASAL VERBS

MEDIA
“~Newspapers
Television

Radio

Practice makes perfect

AnNnd more practice...

CULTURE

Going to the theatre
Going to the cinema
Musical instruments
<P Going toa concert
Books and reading
Poetry (7/.)

Practice makes perfect

And more practice...

EDUCATION

N Studying and examinations
Secondary school

Public school

University

Practice makes perfect

And more practice...

HOLIDAYS
P Christmas
Practice makes perfect

And more practice...

MODERN SOCIETY
NGlobalization

Economic and political situation
Discrimination

War and peace, terrorism

Progress in science and technology
Energy

Practice makes perfect

And more practice...

KEY
VOCABULARY

158
159

161

162
163
164
165
166
167
168

169

170
170
172
173
174
175

176
176
178
179
180
181

182
183
184

185
185
186
187
188
190
191

192
195
196
197

198
198
199
200
201
202
204
205
206

207
248



