## CONTENTS

FAMILY	5	Accessories and jewellery	55
Dating	6	Clothes make the man (TL)	56
Ⅵnvitations	8	Practice makes perfect	58
Weddings	10	And more practice	59
Babies	12		
Youth	13	WORK & LEISURE	60
Married life	14	The social whirl	61
Old age and retirement	15	Jobs	62
Practice makes perfect	16	Looking for a job	63
And more practice	17	Types of jobs	65
		Keeping a job	66
HOME	18	Leaving and losing a job	67
ODifferent kinds of housing	18	Banking and finance	68
Types of dwelling	20	Practice makes perfect	70
Parts of a house	21	And more practice	71
Building a house	22		
Hall	23	COMMUNICATION	72
Bedroom	24	Posting letters and parcels	73
Bathroom	25	Letters	74
Kitchen	26	The telephone	75
Living room	27	Using the telephone	76
Garden	28	Computers and the Internet	77
Maintenance	29	Practice makes perfect	79
Practice makes perfect	30	And more practice	80
And more practice	31		27
Participant Production		ESSAY PREPARATION	81
FOOD	32		
Healthy eating	33	TOWN & COUNTRY	82
Cooking	35	The modern village	82
Eating out	36	The modern city	84
Specialities of British and American	37	Waste disposal and other services	86
cooking		Asking and telling the way	87
Food for Thought (TL)	39	Crime and punishment	88
Practice makes perfect	40	Practice makes perfect	90
And more practice	41	And more practice	91
SHOPPING	42		
	44	SIGHTSEEING	92
Shops	45	Planning a tour	93
Shopping around	46	Tour sights	94
Practice makes perfect	47	Practice makes perfect	96
And more practice	4/	And more practice	97
CLOTHES	48	TRAVEL	98
Materials, colours, and patterns	50	Travel abroad	98
Describing clothes	51	Air travel	98
Footwear	52		
Dressing and undressing	53	Sea travel	100
Sportswear and working clothes	54	Accommodation	101
operament and working cionics		Driving	102

The car		SPORT	158
Road accidents	105	Sports in the modern Summer Olympic	159
Public transport	A 40 M	Games	161
Travelling by train	107	The Olympics	162
On two wheels or on foot		Winter sports	
Crossword puzzle	109	Keeping fit	163
Practice makes perfect	110	Professional sport	164
And more practice	105	Sports in English-speaking countries	165
		The games people play	166
		Practice makes perfect	167
FARMING	112	And more practice	168
Modern developments	113	THE LORD LAND DURING LEVEL LEDGE	100
Animals on and around the farm	114	PHRASES AND PHRASAL VERBS	169
The sounds of a farm	115		
Practice makes perfect	116	MEDIA	170
And more practice	117	Newspapers	170
		Television	172
CLIMATE	118	Radio	173
Talking about the weather	118	Practice makes perfect	174
Rainy weather	120	And more practice	175
Cold weather	121		
Hot weather	122	CULTURE	176
Weather in general	123	Going to the theatre	176
Atmosphere	124	Going to the cinema	178
Practice makes perfect	125	Musical instruments	179
And more practice	126	Going to a concert	180
		Books and reading	181
NATURE	127	Poetry (TL)	182
In the wild	127	Practice makes perfect	183
Classification of Animals	129	And more practice	184
The countryside (TL)	130		
Friend or foe? (TL)		EDUCATION	185
At the zoo		Studying and examinations	185
© Pets		Secondary school	186
Plants		Public school	187
Practice makes perfect		University	188
And more practice		Practice makes perfect	190
The most provided in		And more practice	191
EVERYDAY PHRASES	140	I maked model beaming the	
		HOLIDAYS	192
THE HUMAN BODY	141	O Christmas	195
First impressions	141	Practice makes perfect	196
♥ Head and face	142	And more practice	197
Body and limbs	144	The state of the second	
Practice makes perfect	146	MODERN SOCIETY	198
And more practice	147	♥ Globalization	198
The state of the s		Economic and political situation	199
HEALTH	148	Discrimination	200
Routine illnesses and accidents	148	War and peace, terrorism	201
First aid	149	Progress in science and technology	202
Disabilities	150	Energy	204
Teeth and the dentist	151	Practice makes perfect	205
Medicines and treatments	152	And more practice	206
STDs and drug abuse	153		
Other health problems	154	KEY	207
Pregnancy and childbirth	155	VOCABULARY	248
Practice makes perfect	156		
And more practice	157		
server presentation			